HCS410T-I/ST Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong

QUANTITY AVAILABLE 53657 pcs
DATA SHEET
TYPE Code Hopping Encoder and Transponder
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 8-TSSOP
SERIES KEELOQ®
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 8-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Code Hopping Encoder and Transponder IC Access Control Systems 8-TSSOP
BASE PART NUMBER HCS410
APPLICATIONS Access Control Systems
HCS410T-I/ST
Part Number: HCS410T-I/ST
Manufacturer/Brand: Micrel / Microchip Technology
Product description IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPND 8TSSOP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 53657 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
HCS410T-I/ST.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of HCS410T-I/ST
HCS410T-I/ST.pdf